Item	Qty	Make	Vendor	Price each	Total
Portable light	<u> </u>				
stands	2	Milwaulkee		\$433.00	\$866.00
Air Bag Kit	1			\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
Hose Rack	1			\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
High Pressure Hose	1			40/100100	\$0.00
g 1 1000 11000					Ψ3.00
Scoop Shovel-Alum	2			\$71.00	\$142.00
Flat Head shovel	2			\$40.00	\$80.00
Squeegees	2			\$30.00	\$60.00
Rope,150 ft,					·
life,NFPA	2			\$200.00	\$400.00
Rope, 150 ft,					
Utility, NFPA	2			\$200.00	\$400.00
Ladder Belts, NFPA	4			\$168.95	\$675.80
D-Rings, life	4			\$40.00	\$160.00
Rescue Harness	2			\$240.00	\$480.00
4x4 cribbing				ψ2 10100	\$0.00
Sledge Hammer	2			\$70.00	\$140.00
Elec Reels w/Cable	2			\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Tool Kit:				Ψ500.00	\$0.00
Hacksaw w/blades	1			\$20.97	\$20.97
Key Hole saw	1			\$11.97	\$11.97
Pipe Wrench, 10	тт			\$11.97	Ψ11.97
inch	1			\$23.98	\$23.98
Pipe Wrench 24	т			\$23.90	\$23.90
inch	1			¢62.00	¢62.00
Hammer, Ball Peen	т			\$63.98	\$63.98
24 oz	1			\$34.23	¢24.22
Snips, Tin, Straight				\$34.23	\$34.23
	1			¢14.00	¢14.00
cut Pliers, Channel Lock	т			\$14.00	\$14.00
	4			¢10.07	±10.07
12 inch	1			\$18.97	\$18.97
Pliers, Lineman, 9				+20.07	+20.07
inch	1			\$39.97	\$39.97
Screwdrivers, multi				\$68.21	\$0.00
					\$0.00
Adj Wrench 12 inch	1			\$20.97	\$20.97
	1			\$20.97	\$20.97
Socket Set, std &	4			¢60.07	¢60.07
metric	1			\$69.97	\$69.97
Chocks, wheel	4			4350.00	#1 400 00
w/holder	4			\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Vests, Traffic	5			\$32.95	\$164.75
Cones, Traffice 28	_				
inch	6			\$14.00	\$84.00
Jack, Hydrualic, 20	_]
ton, low profile	2			\$60.00	\$120.00

Tape Measure, 12 ft	1			\$16.97	\$16.97
·				·	·
Page Sub Total					\$21,908.53
Item	Qty	Make	Vendor	Price each	Total
Rope Bag	4			\$28.00	\$112.00
Sprinkler Shutoff	6			\$60.95	\$365.70
Pliers, cable cutter	1			\$44.95	\$0.00
Pliers, Needle Nose,					
6 inch	1			\$21.97	\$21.97
Adjustable wrench,					
6 inch	1			\$8.00	\$8.00
Adjustable Wrench,					
10 inch	1			\$12.00	\$12.00
Hacksaw Blades	2			\$4.00	\$8.00
End wrench set	1			\$299.00	\$299.00
Rescue Rams				\$0.00	\$0.00
				\$0.00	\$0.00
					_
Page Sub Total					\$826.67

TOTAL \$22,735.20

APPROVED BY AFD BAORD December 7, 2021